http://www.orchidpharma.com/invr_Annualreports.html
http://www.orchidpharma.com/invr_Annualreports.html

The Company has acquired 19.79 acres of 

Industrial Land worth ₹18.84 Crores for 

manufacturing of 7ACA under the PLI 

Scheme.  

The Company made an additional Investment 

of ₹14,99,99,000/- (Rupees Fourteen Crores 

Ninety-Nine Lakhs and Ninety-Nine 

Thousand Only) in the Equity shares of the 

WoS to meet its financial needs for the setting 

up of projects, inter-alia, for which the 

Company has raised the Funds through QIP 

during the year. Further, to meet the 

requirements of WoS, an additional funding